FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	March 2021 Date  : 	10-11-2021
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Psychology and Informatics
19UPG321
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Psychology and Assessment of Individual
Differences
19UPG341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1917001 ALEENA THOMAS 19UFR311.1 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 37 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6
2 U1917002 ASMIN YASAR 19UFR311.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 14 64 78 7.8 B 31.2
3 U1917003 AZIYA ANZAR 19UFR311.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4
4 U1917004 BRITNEY BOBAN 19UFR311.1 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0
5 U1917005 DOREENA SEBASTIAN 19UFR311.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6
6 U1917006 KAVYA MARIA STEPHEN 19UFR311.1 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
7 U1917007 SONA PRASAD 19UFR311.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2
8 U1917008 SONA.R 19UFR311.1 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U1917009 ARUNIMA S KUMAR 19UHN311.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4
10 U1917010 FINCY F 19UHN311.1 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 18 35 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0
11 U1917011 JESNAMOL A.M 19UHN311.1 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6
12 U1917012 NAVYA MARIYAM VARGHESE 19UHN311.1 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8
13 U1917013 RESHMA.S 19UHN311.1 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0
14 U1917014 SHERIN VICTOR 19UHN311.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8
15 U1917015 AJEESH.A PIOUS 19UHN311.1 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 16 22 38 3.8 F 11.4 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2
16 U1917016 AARYA S RAJ 19UML311.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
17 U1917017 ALEENA ALEEM 19UML311.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 18 35 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8
18 U1917018 ANCY S RAJU 19UML311.1 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
19 U1917019 ARDRA DAS 19UML311.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8
20 U1917020 BINAZ MOL S 19UML311.1 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6
21 U1917021 BLESSY MATHEW 19UML311.1 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
22 U1917022 GLADY GREGORY 19UML311.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
23 U1917023 GOPIKA.S.J 19UML311.1 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2
24 U1917024 GOPIKA SUNIL 19UML311.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8
25 U1917025 JAIN KANNAN 19UML311.1 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 18 29 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8
26 U1917026 KEERTHI B.RAJ 19UML311.1 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4
27 U1917027 MINSHA FATHIMA 19UML311.1 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8
28 U1917028 MUHSINA JALEEL 19UML311.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
29 U1917029 NOURIN.A 19UML311.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 19 42 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8
30 U1917030 RAJANI.J 19UML311.1 4 17 12 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8
31 U1917031 ROMEENA JOHN 19UML311.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8
32 U1917032 SAIJYOTHY P 19UML311.1 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2
33 U1917033 SHAJINA S 19UML311.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
34 U1917034 SOORYARAJ.S 19UML311.1 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 10 32 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 10 37 47 4.7 E 18.8
35 U1917035 STEPHY PETER 19UML311.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Psychology and Informatics
19UPG321
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Psychology and Assessment of Individual
Differences
19UPG341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1917036 BHAGYANADH M A 19UML311.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4
37 U1917037 ROSHAN R 19UML311.1 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 17 49 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course V
Physiology and Motivation
19UZO331.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VI
Statistical Methods for Psychology-III
19UST331.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1917001 ALEENA THOMAS 19UFR311.1 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5
2 U1917002 ASMIN YASAR 19UFR311.1 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 17 19 36 3.6 F 10.8
3 U1917003 AZIYA ANZAR 19UFR311.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6
4 U1917004 BRITNEY BOBAN 19UFR311.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 18 10 28 2.8 F 8.4
5 U1917005 DOREENA SEBASTIAN 19UFR311.1 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4
6 U1917006 KAVYA MARIA STEPHEN 19UFR311.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5
7 U1917007 SONA PRASAD 19UFR311.1 3 17 59 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9
8 U1917008 SONA.R 19UFR311.1 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1
9 U1917009 ARUNIMA S KUMAR 19UHN311.1 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8
10 U1917010 FINCY F 19UHN311.1 3 14 63 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 17 47 64 6.4 C 19.2
11 U1917011 JESNAMOL A.M 19UHN311.1 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1
12 U1917012 NAVYA MARIYAM VARGHESE 19UHN311.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8
13 U1917013 RESHMA.S 19UHN311.1 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7
14 U1917014 SHERIN VICTOR 19UHN311.1 3 16 67 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2
15 U1917015 AJEESH.A PIOUS 19UHN311.1 3 15 24 39 3.9 F 11.7 3 17 4 21 2.1 F 6.3
16 U1917016 AARYA S RAJ 19UML311.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
17 U1917017 ALEENA ALEEM 19UML311.1 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1
18 U1917018 ANCY S RAJU 19UML311.1 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
19 U1917019 ARDRA DAS 19UML311.1 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
20 U1917020 BINAZ MOL S 19UML311.1 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5
21 U1917021 BLESSY MATHEW 19UML311.1 3 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
22 U1917022 GLADY GREGORY 19UML311.1 3 17 55 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9
23 U1917023 GOPIKA.S.J 19UML311.1 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
24 U1917024 GOPIKA SUNIL 19UML311.1 3 16 63 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7
25 U1917025 JAIN KANNAN 19UML311.1 3 17 33 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 17 8 25 2.5 F 7.5
26 U1917026 KEERTHI B.RAJ 19UML311.1 3 15 61 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 18 80 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
27 U1917027 MINSHA FATHIMA 19UML311.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
28 U1917028 MUHSINA JALEEL 19UML311.1 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
29 U1917029 NOURIN.A 19UML311.1 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4
30 U1917030 RAJANI.J 19UML311.1 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5
31 U1917031 ROMEENA JOHN 19UML311.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
32 U1917032 SAIJYOTHY P 19UML311.1 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
33 U1917033 SHAJINA S 19UML311.1 3 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
34 U1917034 SOORYARAJ.S 19UML311.1 3 17 7 24 2.4 F 7.2 3 0 4 4 0.4 F 1.2
35 U1917035 STEPHY PETER 19UML311.1 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course V
Physiology and Motivation
19UZO331.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VI
Statistical Methods for Psychology-III
19UST331.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1917036 BHAGYANADH M A 19UML311.1 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U1917037 ROSHAN R 19UML311.1 3 15 48 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 17 2 19 1.9 F 5.7
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1917001 ALEENA THOMAS 19UFR311.1 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2 129.0 6.14 C PASSED
2 U1917002 ASMIN YASAR 19UFR311.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
3 U1917003 AZIYA ANZAR 19UFR311.1 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 150.0 7.14 B PASSED
4 U1917004 BRITNEY BOBAN 19UFR311.1 4 12 21 33 3.3 F 13.2  -  - F FAILED
5 U1917005 DOREENA SEBASTIAN 19UFR311.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 160.0 7.62 B PASSED
6 U1917006 KAVYA MARIA STEPHEN 19UFR311.1 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 163.4 7.78 B PASSED
7 U1917007 SONA PRASAD 19UFR311.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 161.6 7.70 B PASSED
8 U1917008 SONA.R 19UFR311.1 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 148.9 7.09 B PASSED
9 U1917009 ARUNIMA S KUMAR 19UHN311.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 167.6 7.98 B PASSED
10 U1917010 FINCY F 19UHN311.1 4 12 20 32 3.2 F 12.8  -  - F FAILED
11 U1917011 JESNAMOL A.M 19UHN311.1 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 155.4 7.40 B PASSED
12 U1917012 NAVYA MARIYAM VARGHESE 19UHN311.1 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 164.8 7.85 B PASSED
13 U1917013 RESHMA.S 19UHN311.1 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 149.8 7.13 B PASSED
14 U1917014 SHERIN VICTOR 19UHN311.1 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 155.2 7.39 B PASSED
15 U1917015 AJEESH.A PIOUS 19UHN311.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
16 U1917016 AARYA S RAJ 19UML311.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 186.2 8.87 A PASSED
17 U1917017 ALEENA ALEEM 19UML311.1 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0 138.3 6.59 C PASSED
18 U1917018 ANCY S RAJU 19UML311.1 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 185.6 8.84 A PASSED
19 U1917019 ARDRA DAS 19UML311.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 159.2 7.58 B PASSED
20 U1917020 BINAZ MOL S 19UML311.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 164.8 7.85 B PASSED
21 U1917021 BLESSY MATHEW 19UML311.1 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 178.4 8.50 A PASSED
22 U1917022 GLADY GREGORY 19UML311.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 152.4 7.26 B PASSED
23 U1917023 GOPIKA.S.J 19UML311.1 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 164.2 7.82 B PASSED
24 U1917024 GOPIKA SUNIL 19UML311.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 154.2 7.34 B PASSED
25 U1917025 JAIN KANNAN 19UML311.1 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
26 U1917026 KEERTHI B.RAJ 19UML311.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 174.3 8.30 A PASSED
27 U1917027 MINSHA FATHIMA 19UML311.1 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 156.8 7.47 B PASSED
28 U1917028 MUHSINA JALEEL 19UML311.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 186.4 8.88 A PASSED
29 U1917029 NOURIN.A 19UML311.1 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 144.8 6.90 C PASSED
30 U1917030 RAJANI.J 19UML311.1 4 19 34 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
31 U1917031 ROMEENA JOHN 19UML311.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 173.5 8.26 A PASSED
32 U1917032 SAIJYOTHY P 19UML311.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 192.3 9.16 A+ PASSED
33 U1917033 SHAJINA S 19UML311.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 188.0 8.95 A PASSED
34 U1917034 SOORYARAJ.S 19UML311.1 4 17 21 38 3.8 F 15.2  -  - F FAILED
35 U1917035 STEPHY PETER 19UML311.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 182.0 8.67 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U1917036 BHAGYANADH M A 19UML311.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 171.1 8.15 A PASSED
37 U1917037 ROSHAN R 19UML311.1 4 17 14 31 3.1 F 12.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------